Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lilian Lidster - (1159652) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

44.46
1:02.88
1:00.30

58.85
4:29.60

SC Time

42.41
1:34.45
55.73
53.83
50.26

Converted
to SC

44.00
1:02.40
1:00.00

58.50
4:28.10

Converted
to LC

42.90
1:35.30
56.30
54.20
50.70

LC WA
Pts

149
99
66
95

102

SC WA
Pts

158
150
131
92
126

Date

02/02/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
18/01/14

Date

18/05/14
22/06/14
22/06/14
22/06/14

18/05/14

Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships
Sheffield & District ASA Championships
Sheffield & District ASA Championships
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Adwick

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Adwick

Licence

NE4187
NE4187
NE4187
NE4187
NE4019

License

NE4703
EM4487
EM4487
EM4487
NE4703
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Level

Level

3
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