Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lilian Lidster - (1159652) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	44.46	44.00	149	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE4187	4
50 Breaststroke	1:02.88	1:02.40	99	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE4187	4
50 Butterfly	1:00.30	1:00.00	66	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE4187	4
50 Backstroke	58.85	58.50	95	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE4187	4
200 Individual Medley	4:29.60	4:28.10	102	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	NE4019	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	42.41	42.90	158	18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	NE4703	3
100 Freestyle	1:34.45	1:35.30	150	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	EM4487	3
50 Breaststroke	55.73	56.30	131	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	EM4487	3
50 Butterfly	53.83	54.20	92	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	EM4487	3
50 Backstroke	50.26	50.70	126	18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	NE4703	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS